

32 M A C T 930-23

SALIM AHMED (D.I) Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR

31.01.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas, proxy counsel for petitioner through VC
None for respondents.

Matter is at FA. Proxy counsel is seeking adjournment stating that main counsel is out of station. Hence, adjourned.

List for FA on 04.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
31.01.2026